62IN SERIES
AMPHENOL    1
Page             Contents
1 Introduction
2 General description
3 Insert orientations
4 Key / Keyway orientations
5 Insert arrangements

F
‘X’
COUPLING NUT. RETAINER RING. CABLE HOUSING.
KNURLED NUT.
INK MARK A CONN. NO. &
BATCH CODE AS PER BOM. ‘SW’
L
3.5
C G
D THD.
V
Part number For shell size
X Thread
in inches
62IN08-PG7 8 7/16-28 UNEF 16.50 14.50 20.00 PG7
62IN10-PG9 10 9/16-24 NEF 22.00 17.70 20.00 PG9
62IN12-PG9 12 11/16-24 NEF 22.00 21.00 20.00 PG9
62IN14-PG13.5 14 13/16-20 UNEF 28.00 23.50 25.00 PG13.5
62IN16-PG9  16 15/16-20 NEF                                       29.00 27.80
62IN18-PG16             18 1 -18 NEF                                         31.50 31.00                                                                          35.00 PG16
Shell
size
D E F Dia G Dia H
max
8 20.62 15.08 12.90 3.30 1.06
10 23.82 18.26 16.07 3.30 1.06
12 26.18 20.65 19.25 3.30 1.06
14 28.57 23.01 22.42 3.30 1.06
16 30.96 24.61 25.60 3.30 1.06
18 33.32 27.00 28.77 3.30 1.06
20 36.52 29.36 31.95 3.30 1.06
22 39.70 31.75 35.13 3.30 1.06
24 42.87 34.92 38.30 3.96 1.06
Accessories
Flange mounting gasket                                  62IN-760-XX
(Replace XX with the required shell size)
PG Adaptors with ‘O’ ring
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm
A B L PG Thread
62IN SERIES
14   AMPHENOL
30.00 PG 9
62IN20-PG21             20 13/16-18 NEF                                         35 .00 34.00 40.00 Pg21
62IN24-PG16             24 17/16-18 NEF            41.50 40.50 40.00 PG16
                            U
/16
PG
AB